
Optional

PLIV49compact motorized
Code PEPLIV49C-XXX (105°-205°), PEPLIV49C-XXXN (105°-211°)

Different sizes available 

Standard sizes (mm)

Headrest size

370

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

540

650

730

800

880

Motorized Load:15kgArmchairs Sofas WarrantyCycles:30.000105°- XXX°3,5kg+/-1Kg

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Benefit: The PLIV49  electric headrest is a product of
contemporary, efficient, compact design and versatile
use. Compared to the design of the padded. High 
efficiency of comfort in all positions, from TV to relax, 

in this latter position cervical support allows the user to 
maintain proper posture and to take advantage of the 
product in complete comfort.

105°-205°

105°- 211°

Suggested size 
for the Seat
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